FUTSAL U21

Stage d'entrafnement

Rassemblement du 20.04.2021 au 22.04.2021

LISTE DES JOUEURS RETENUS

GARDIENS DE BUT

CARRON Steeven
PONSARD Hugo

JOUEURS DE CHAMP

BETGHA Haoues
FAUPIN Matthieu
FUSS Valentin

GUIRIO Ouassini
MARRAKCHI El Hocine
MELAINE Anatole
MOKWAKA Tanguy
NIAGATE Bobo
PASQUIER Jéréme
PEREIRA BASILIO Paulo
REYNAUD Théo
TRAORE Nama

13.02.2000
17.10.2001

06.04.2000
29.04.2001
23.07.2000
14.12.2000
09.02.2001
07.06.2001
27.02.2000
01.05.2000
25.02.2001
08.08.2000
23.02.2001
23.04.2001

FUTSAL CLUB DIJON CLENAY
NANTES METROPOLE FUTSAL

BETHUNE FUTSAL
TOULOUSE METROPOLE FC
NEUHOF FUTSAL

GARGES DJIBSON FUTSAL
PARIS ACASA FUTSAL
NANTES METROPOLE FUTSAL
TORCY FUTSAL

BEAUCAIRE FUTSAL
TORCY FUTSAL

BETHUNE FUTSAL
TOULOUSE METROPOLE FC
TOULON ELITE FUTSAL
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